Technical data sheet
SFWH - SAFETY FAST (WELDED) HANGER FOR SOLID JOISTS
SFWH - Safety Fast (Welded) Hanger for
Solid Joists
page
1/3
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
tel: +44 1827 255600 / fax: +44 1827 255616

page
2/3
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
tel: +44 1827 255600 / fax: +44 1827 255616
Information presented on this document is the exclusive property of Simpson Strong-Tie®
It is valid only when associated with products supplied by Simpson Strong-Tie®
2020-01-29 www.strongtie.co.uk
Joist Size [mm] Product Dimensions [mm] Joist holes Mini Strap
holes
References
Width Height A B C D E t
Ø6x4
Oblong
[mm]
Ø4.1 [mm] Ø4.2 [mm]
SFWH225/38/100 35 225 38 215 75 200 103 2.5 2 2 3
SFWH225/40/100 38 225 40 215 75 200 103 2.5 2 2 3
SFWH250/40/100 38 250 40 240 75 200 103 2.5 2 2 3
SFWH150/50/100 47 150 50 140 75 200 103 2.5 2 2 3
SFWH175/50/100 47 175 50 165 75 200 103 2.5 2 2 3
SFWH200/50/100 47 200 50 190 75 200 103 2.5 2 2 3
SFWH225/50/100 47 225 50 215 75 200 103 2.5 2 2 3
SFWH250/50/100 47 250 50 240 75 200 103 2.5 2 2 3
SFWH225/75/100 72 225 75 215 75 200 103 2.5 2 2 3
SFWH225/100/100 97 225 100 215 75 200 103 2.5 2 2 3
Product capacities - Timber to masonry
Number of Fasteners Characteristic
Capacities [kN] Safe Working Loads [kN]
Joist Mini Strap R1.k R1,SWLReferences